DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
Final Merit List for Admission to M.A.(Public Administration)

Scheduled Caste Category (Social Sciences): Seats 02
Session: 2017-18

Rank | Application Name Father's Name Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. Qualy. Sub. Sub. Subject | Qualy. Sub. Weightages Overall Remarks
No. No. (%) (%) Marks Marks | Marks | Marks Name Norm. Norm. NGC PU_ THon Marks
obt. Total obt. Total (2400) (600) /r\\lj\'/s/ Wig. |s.
sk | 5% 15
(upto 4%) %
1 |PU1712659 [MANISHA BALDEV SINGH scC 86 88.2 | 3791.00 | 5600 | 450.00 600 |Political 1624.71 | 450.00 0] 81.236| 0| 2155.95(# Approved by Dept.
Science # SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved
2 |PU1714504 [HARDHIAN SINGH |KARNAIL SINGH SC 40.82 | 46.88 | 1668.00 | 2400 | 208.00 300 |Political 1668.00 | 416.00 0 0| O 2084.00|# Approved by Dept.
Science # SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Rejected
WAITING LIST
1 |PU174243 MALINI SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SC 81.7 88.6 | 1486.00 | 2400 |1119.00| 1800 |Political 1486.00 | 373.00 0 0| 223| 2081.90|# Approved by Dept.
Science # SC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Rejected
2 [PU176713 VARINDERPAL MAJOR SINGH SC 45.68 | 48.44 | 1096.00 | 1600 | 208.00 300 |Economic| 1644.00 | 416.00 0 0| 0| 2060.00{# Approved by Dept.
SINGH SANDHU s # SC-Approved
3 |PU175313 GURKIRPAL SINGH|AMARJIT SINGH SC 86 81.7 | 1500.00 | 2400 | 368.00 600 |[Political 1500.00 | 368.00 0 75| 0| 1943.00(# Approved by Dept.
Science # SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved
4 [PU1724188 |ANURAG DHARAMPAL SC 71.2 53.4 | 1409.00 | 2200 | 397.00 600 [Economic| 1537.09 | 397.00 0 0| O 1934.09|# Approved by Dept.
s # SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Rejected
5 PU1725730 PRITPAL SINGH GURDEV SINGH SC 88 72 1440.00 2400 415.00 600 Political 1440.00 | 415.00 0 72 0 1927.00|# Approved by Dept.
Science # SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved
6 |PU171505 RAHUL SHAMSHER SC 49 61 1397.00 | 2400 | 419.00 600 |Political 1397.00 | 419.00 27.94] 69.85| 0| 1913.79|# Approved by Dept.
SINGH Science # SC-Approved
# NSS-A (Completed One year(120
hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(One Camp).)-
Approved
# NSS-B (Completed Two years(240
hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(Two Camp).)-
Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved
7 |PU171603 HIMANSHU SURESH KUMAR sc 90 81.2 | 1548.00 | 2400 | 357.00 600 |Political 1548.00 | 357.00 0 0| O 1905.00(# Approved by Dept.
NAURANG Science # SC-Approved
g |PU174897 GURDEP SINGH KULWANT SINGH sC 61.46 | 76.44 | 1402.00 | 2400 | 323.00 600 |Political 1402.00 | 323.00 0] 70.1| Of 1795.10(# Approved by Dept.
Science # SC-Approved
# BAS-Rejected : Certificate does not
mention about border area student
Kindly see page No 6 of Specimen
certificate
# RAS-Rejected : 10 and 12 with 5
years study from rural school reqd
# PU Wktg.-Approved
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PU1716916

BISHAMBER

KALA SINGH

SC

44

49

1317.00

2400

288.00

600

Economic
s

1317.00

288.00

13.17

65.85

1684.02

# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved

# BAS-Rejected : Certificate does not
mention about border area student
Kindly see page No 6 of Specimen
certificate

# NSS-A (Completed One year(120
hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(One Camp).)-
Approved

# PU Wktg.-Approved

10

PU177394

VARINDER KUMAR

CHANDER
PARKASH

SC

50.1

1269.00

2400

312.00

600

Political
Science

1269.00

312.00

63.45

1644.45

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

11

PU175173

NIDHI SABARWAL

SATINDER

KUMAR

SC

70.42

57.4

731.00

1350

238.00

450

Political

Science

1299.56

317.33

1616.89

# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved




