

## **DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION** PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

**Scheduled Caste Category (Social Sciences): Seats 02** 

Session: 2017-18

Final Merit List for Admission to M.A.(Public Administration)

Rank	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject	Qualy.	Sub.	Wei	ghtages	5	Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				(%)	(%)	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Name	Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Wtg.	Hon s. 15 %	Marks	
1	PU1712659	MANISHA	BALDEV SINGH	SC	86	88.2	3791.00	5600	450.00	600	Political Science	1624.71	450.00	0	81.236	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
2	PU1714504	HARDHIAN SINGH	KARNAIL SINGH	SC	40.82	46.88	1668.00	2400	208.00	300	Political Science	1668.00	416.00	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgRejected
	WAITING LIST																	
1	PU174243	MALINI SINGH	ASHOK KUMAR	SC	81.7	88.6	1486.00	2400	1119.00	1800	Political Science	1486.00	373.00	0	0	223		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WktgRejected
2	PU176713	VARINDERPAL SINGH	MAJOR SINGH SANDHU	SC	45.68	48.44	1096.00	1600	208.00	300	Economic s	1644.00	416.00	0	0	0	2060.00	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved
3	PU175313	GURKIRPAL SINGH	AMARJIT SINGH	SC	86	81.7	1500.00	2400	368.00	600	Political Science	1500.00	368.00	0	75	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
4	PU1724188	ANURAG	DHARAMPAL	SC	71.2	53.4	1409.00	2200	397.00	600	Economic s	1537.09	397.00	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgRejected
5	PU1725730	PRITPAL SINGH	GURDEV SINGH	SC	88	72	1440.00	2400	415.00	600	Political Science	1440.00	415.00	0	72	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
6	PU171505	RAHUL	SHAMSHER SINGH	SC	49	61	1397.00	2400	419.00	600	Political Science	1397.00	419.00	27.94	69.85	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)- Approved # NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)- Approved # PU WktgApproved
7	PU171603	HIMANSHU NAURANG	SURESH KUMAR	SC	90	81.2	1548.00	2400	357.00	600	Political Science	1548.00	357.00	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved
8	PU174897	GURDEP SINGH	KULWANT SINGH	SC.	61.46	76.44	1402.00	2400	323.00	600	Political Science	1402.00	323.00	0	70.1	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # BAS-Rejected: Certificate does not mention about border area student Kindly see page No 6 of Specimen certificate # RAS-Rejected: 10 and 12 with 5 years study from rural school reqd # PU WktgApproved

Rank		Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject	Qualy.	Sub.	Wei	ghtages	6	Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				(%)	(%)	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Name	Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Wtg. 5 %	Hon s. 15 %	Marks	
9	PU1716916	BISHAMBER	KALA SINGH	SC	44	49	1317.00	2400	288.00	600	Economic s	1317.00	288.00	13.17	65.85	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # BAS-Rejected: Certificate does not mention about border area student Kindly see page No 6 of Specimen certificate # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)- Approved # PU WktgApproved
10	PU177394	VARINDER KUMAR	CHANDER PARKASH	SC	50.1	65.6	1269.00	2400	312.00	600	Political Science	1269.00	312.00	0	63.45	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
11	PU175173	NIDHI SABARWAL	SATINDER KUMAR	SC	70.42	57.4	731.00	1350	238.00	450	Political Science	1299.56	317.33	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved